Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial

Event Date: July 13th 2014

Race Director: Anton Gilbert

Chief Referee: Mark Booth / Michael Thomes

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos
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Bike Reg

Class

127
252
190
189
150
262
158
161
350

84
47
159
198
44
66
288

281

40
36

Junior Female 10 and Under
Junior Female 11-12
Junior Female 13-14
Junior Female 13-14
Junior Female 15-16
Junior Female 15-16
Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Open

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Female Veterans

Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under
Junior Male 10 and Under

First Name
Megan
Julianne
Rebecca
Alyssa
Victoria
Tristan
Nicole
Zonique
Zoey
Sharon
Alexandra
Tina
Heather
Penelope
Andrea
Earlena
Charmaine
Enshe-Nico
Adrian
Harlan
Flynn
Nazan
Gordon
Manning
Anton

Last Name

Hands

Oatley
Harrison
Rowse

Davis
Narraway
Mitchell
Williams
Roberts
Hammond
Wilberz
Caesar Robinson
Roque
Butterfield
Proctor
Ingham

Smith

Davis

McPhee
Watson Brown
Watson Brown
Fox

Smith

Smith

Gilbert Jr

‘

Total Tm
09:08.976
23:06.872
18:43.431
32:44.238
31:22.635
33:53.133
25:42.289
26:14.680
30:36.060
30:55.417
31:30.807
35:39.216
29:12.408
29:54.422
30:35.370
30:40.845
41:53.652
08:52.412
08:56.446
09:35.619
09:50.206
09:51.790
10:31.914
10:36.722
11:10.768
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Sociano™”
Diff Sponsor/Team
Winners Edge
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Fast Forward Bicycle Works
14:00.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
02:30.5 Tokio
Winners Edge
32.391 Winners Edge
04:53.8 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
05:13.1 Misfits
Tokio
09:56.9 Social Cycles
Winners Edge
42.014 Winners Edge
01:23.0 Social Cycles
01:28.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
12:41.2
Social Cycles
4.034 Winners Edge
43.207
57.794
59.378
01:39.5 Social Cycles
01:44.3 Social Cycles
02:18.4 Social Cycles

370/«9\%\‘s



Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Anton Gilbert

Pos

DQ
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Chief Referee: Mark Booth / Michael Thomes
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Bike Reg Class

55 Junior Male 11-12
116 Junior Male 11-12
24 Junior Male 13-14
37 Junior Male 13-14
39 Junior Male 13-14
50 Junior Male 15-16
205 Junior Male 15-16
274 Male Open
122 Male Open
271 Male Open
196 Male Open
79 Male Open
104 Male Open
242 Male Open
291 Male Open

Male Open
148 Male Open

Event Date: July 13th 2014

First Name
Rudi
Nicholas
Zion
Eusebio
Malik
Shomari
Ralul
Dominique
Mark
Anthony
Daniel
Howard
Dennis
Sean
Dennis
Duncan
Nathaniel

Last Name
Hammond
Narraway
Dowling
King-Mills
Smith
Steede
Matthie-Shakir
Mayho
Hatherley
Bartley
Oatley
Williams
Fagundo
Dickinson
Joell
Simons
Hartwig

‘
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Total Tm  Diff

19:04.215

Sponsor/Team

23:45.926 04:41.7 Tokio

17:17.000

Social Cycles

18:57.826 01:40.8 Social Cycles
21:01.842 03:44.8 Social Cycles

28:50.949

Social Cycles

29:59.993 01:09.0 Social Cycles
Madison-Digicel
23:45.231 56.933 Winners Edge
23:45.921 57.623 Winners Edge
23:57.265 01:09.0 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
26:10.577 03:22.3 Tokio
26:38.763 03:50.5 Tokio
27:20.568 04:32.3 Social Cycles
27:39.408 04:51.1 Social Cycles
29:17.961 06:29.7 Winners Edge

22:48.298

25:17.197 DQ

Winners Edge
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Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial

Race Director: Anton Gilbert

Pos
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Bike Reg

Chief Referee: Mark Booth / Michael Thomes
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Class

57
120
179
270
250
142

81
136

21

Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans
Male Veterans

Event Date: July 13th 2014

First Name

Neil

Darren

Geoff

Kevin

Clifford
Anthony Ricky
Randolph
Peter

Rory

Anthony

Last Name

de ste Croix
Glasford
Smith
Tucker
Roberts
Smith
Smith
Dunne
Gorman
Seaman

‘
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Total Tm
23:41.424
24:05.722
24:09.052
25:22.948
25:39.776
26:00.698
27:29.208
28:29.263
28:53.261
30:44.128

BERMO

Sociato™

Diff Sponsor/Team

Fast Forward Bicycle Works
24.298 Winners Edge

27.628 Tokio

01:41.5 Winners Edge
01:58.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
02:19.3 Winners Edge

03:47.8 Tokio
04:47.8
05:11.8

07:02.7 Social Cycles
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