# **Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial**

#### Event Date: July 13th 2014

 Race Director:
 Anton Gilbert

 Chief Referee:
 Mark Booth / Michael Thomes

 Results Provided By:
 Bermuda Timing Systems

<u>Pos</u>	<b>Bike Reg</b>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	Diff	Sponsor/Team
1	127	Junior Female 10 and Under	Megan	Hands	09:08.976		Winners Edge
1	252	Junior Female 11-12	Julianne	Oatley	23:06.872		Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1	190	Junior Female 13-14	Rebecca	Harrison	18:43.431		Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2	189	Junior Female 13-14	Alyssa	Rowse	32:44.238	14:00.8	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
1	150	Junior Female 15-16	Victoria	Davis	31:22.635		Winners Edge
2	262	Junior Female 15-16	Tristan	Narraway	33:53.133	02:30.5	Tokio
1	158	Female Open	Nicole	Mitchell	25:42.289		Winners Edge
2	161	Female Open	Zonique	Williams	26:14.680	32.391	Winners Edge
3	350	Female Open	Zoey	Roberts	30:36.060	04:53.8	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
4		Female Open	Sharon	Hammond	30:55.417	05:13.1	Misfits
5	84	Female Open	Alexandra	Wilberz	31:30.807		Tokio
6	47	Female Open	Tina	Caesar Robinson	35:39.216	09:56.9	Social Cycles
1	159	Female Veterans	Heather	Roque	29:12.408		Winners Edge
2	198	Female Veterans	Penelope	Butterfield	29:54.422	42.014	Winners Edge
3	44	Female Veterans	Andrea	Proctor	30:35.370	01:23.0	Social Cycles
4	66	Female Veterans	Earlena	Ingham	30:40.845	01:28.4	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5	288	Female Veterans	Charmaine	Smith	41:53.652	12:41.2	
1		Junior Male 10 and Under	Enshe-Nico	Davis	08:52.412		Social Cycles
2	281	Junior Male 10 and Under	Adrian	McPhee	08:56.446	4.034	Winners Edge
3		Junior Male 10 and Under	Harlan	Watson Brown	09:35.619	43.207	
4		Junior Male 10 and Under	Flynn	Watson Brown	09:50.206	57.794	
5		Junior Male 10 and Under	Nazan	Fox	09:51.790	59.378	
6		Junior Male 10 and Under	Gordon	Smith	10:31.914	01:39.5	Social Cycles
7	40	Junior Male 10 and Under	Manning	Smith	10:36.722	01:44.3	Social Cycles
8	36	Junior Male 10 and Under	Anton	Gilbert Jr	11:10.768	02:18.4	Social Cycles



# **Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial**

#### Event Date: July 13th 2014

BERMUD

SOCIATION

Race Director: Anton Gilbert Chief Referee: Mark Booth / Michael Thomes **Results Provided By:** Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos	<u>Bike Reg</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm</u>	Diff	Sponsor/Team
1	55	Junior Male 11-12	Rudi	Hammond	19:04.215		
2	116	Junior Male 11-12	Nicholas	Narraway	23:45.926	04:41.7	Tokio
1	24	Junior Male 13-14	Zion	Dowling	17:17.000		Social Cycles
2	37	Junior Male 13-14	Eusebio	King-Mills	18:57.826	01:40.8	Social Cycles
3	39	Junior Male 13-14	Malik	Smith	21:01.842	03:44.8	Social Cycles
1	50	Junior Male 15-16	Shomari	Steede	28:50.949		Social Cycles
2	205	Junior Male 15-16	RaJul	Matthie-Shakir	29:59.993	01:09.0	Social Cycles
1	274	Male Open	Dominique	Mayho	22:48.298		Madison-Digicel
2	122	Male Open	Mark	Hatherley	23:45.231	56.933	Winners Edge
3	271	Male Open	Anthony	Bartley	23:45.921	57.623	Winners Edge
4	196	Male Open	Daniel	Oatley	23:57.265	01:09.0	Fast Forward Bicycle Works
5	79	Male Open	Howard	Williams	26:10.577	03:22.3	Tokio
6	104	Male Open	Dennis	Fagundo	26:38.763	03:50.5	Tokio
7	242	Male Open	Sean	Dickinson	27:20.568	04:32.3	Social Cycles
8	291	Male Open	Dennis	Joell	27:39.408	04:51.1	Social Cycles
9		Male Open	Duncan	Simons	29:17.961	06:29.7	Winners Edge
DQ	148	Male Open	Nathaniel	Hartwig	25:17.197	DQ	Winners Edge

# **Social Cycles Short Track Time Trial**

### Event Date: July 13th 2014

**Race Director:** Anton Gilbert **Chief Referee:** Mark Booth / Michael Thomes **Results Provided By:** Bermuda Timing Systems

<u>Resu</u>		<u>e:</u> Mark Booth / Michael II <u>y:</u> Bermuda Timing System			TSSOCIATION SC
<u>Pos</u>	<u>Bike Reg</u>	<u>Class</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Total Tm Diff Sponsor/Team</u>
1	57	Male Veterans	Neil	de ste Croix	23:41.424 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
2	120	Male Veterans	Darren	Glasford	24:05.722 24.298 Winners Edge
3	179	Male Veterans	Geoff	Smith	24:09.052 27.628 Tokio
4	270	Male Veterans	Kevin	Tucker	25:22.948 01:41.5 Winners Edge
5	250	Male Veterans	Clifford	Roberts	25:39.776 01:58.4 Fast Forward Bicycle Works
6	142	Male Veterans	Anthony Ricky	Smith	26:00.698 02:19.3 Winners Edge
7	81	Male Veterans	Randolph	Smith	27:29.208 03:47.8 Tokio
8	136	Male Veterans	Peter	Dunne	28:29.263 04:47.8
9		Male Veterans	Rory	Gorman	28:53.261 05:11.8
10	21	Male Veterans	Anthony	Seaman	30:44.128 07:02.7 Social Cycles

BERMUD

ABICYC